TRANSPORT EPARTMENT
Fro m
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail)

No ofc linde rs
As applicable
Asper codifications
As app licable
4
Ch assis number
Enoine number or
nri,ber. in the case of b
moto r
attery
o erated vehicle
7
Diesel 87Fuel used8
125 Kw @ 3750 rpm (+/- 50 rpm)
H.P,/BHP9
1956 ccacitCubic ca10.
AT +RP UDP6 2BM S7RI SAFSAATMakers classification11.
2741 mmWheel baset2.
7 in allSeatin ca actL5.
lica bleAsaColou r74.
1815 K s
ULW unladen wei ht15.
2389 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross ve weight)
lade n
by the
RLW ( Registered
weight) as
manufacturer
h icle
or
ce rtifie d
16.
17.
(a) 235/65 R17 104H - MRF
iut z:slos R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
irtetess Radial Bidirectional: ( 18 inch)
235160 R18 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: (19 inch)
l: (17 inch)iubeless Radial Bi directio n a
245 55 Rl9 1O3V - MRF
Front axlea
(a\ 235/65 R17 104H - MRF
ioi z:slos R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
irUeless Radial Bidlrectional : ( 18 inch)
235/60 R18 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: (19 inch)
ctional: (17 inch)Tu beless Radial Bi dire
245 55 R19 103V - MRF
Rear axleb
istered Axle Wel ht18.
1120 K sfawFront axlea
L269 K SrawRear axleb
6
19. Dimension
a Overa ll length
b Rear over hanI
c 7922 mm
d Overall height 1795 mm
e lYin. round clea rance 140 mm
3
4668 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certiFicate numbers AASN 0656, VO2. Dated: